
OFFENSE

TIGHT ENDS SCHOOL GRADE

1st Joe Ash*** CE 12

1st Seth Edeen CC 12

1st Hayden Legerski SHER 12

1st Luke Sather GIL 11

HM Austen Motily CE 12

HM Cody Worthington LAR 12

HM Josh Roberts CC 11

WIDE RECEIVERS SCHOOL GRADE

1st Cameron Johnson CE 11

1st Greg Ashley CC 12

1st Dani Fischer GIL 12

1st Casey Carlton SHER 12

1st Gabriel Holmstrom LAR 12

1st Cody Kelley GIL 11

2nd Brian Lopez CE 11

2nd Stephen Alm GIL 12

2nd Brandon Dominy CE 12

2nd John Gurzo LAR 12

2nd Matt Fogle GIL 12

2nd Kris Adams GIL 11

2nd Cole Petty GIL 11

2nd Sean Ruskanen CE 12

OFFENSIVE LINEMEN SCHOOL GRADE

1st Collin Eisenman SHER 12

1st Justin Berkey GIL 12

1st T.J. Stark CE 12

1st Mitch Godwin SHER 12

1st Grayson Fleming CC 11

1st Tod Wenger CE 12

1st Dylan Haddix GIL 12

1st Jud Stewart CC 11

2nd Tyler Julian SHER 11

2nd Peter Trahan LAR 12

2nd Zach Tolzien GIL 12

2nd Trenton Curtis CE 12

2nd Justin Honken LAR 12

2nd Caleb Sawyer SHER 12

2nd Brett Schaeffer CE 11

HM Scott Mcintosh CE 11

HM Danny Bradfield LAR 10

HM Zack Rose CC 12

HM James Fossett CC 12

HM Damon Macleary CC 11

HM Grayson Sipe CC 11

HM Taylor Barbour GIL 12

HM Scotty Wollen SHER 12

HM Sawyer Newell GIL 12

HM Paden Bauder GIL 12

QUARTERBACK SCHOOL GRADE

1st Austin Fort*** GIL 11

1st Tevis Bartlett CE 10

2nd Kevin Bakkehaug SHER 12

2nd Landon Lybeck CC 12

RUNNING BACK SCHOOL GRADE

1st Taylor Bigelow GIL 12

1st Nate Kane SHER 12

1st David Riedl CC 12
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1st Daniel Sessions SHER 11

2nd Hayes Stone CE 12

2nd Shane Brooks CE 11

2nd Joe Adams LAR 11

PUNTER SCHOOL GRADE

1st Blake Levin CC 12

2nd Jess Edens SHER 10

HM Kris Adams GIL 11

HM Cameron Johnson CE 11

At Large SCHOOL GRADE

1st Kevin Bakkehaug*** SHER 12

2nd Hayes Stones CE 12

HM Peter Trahan LAR 12

Defense

ENDS SCHOOL GRADE

1st Austen Motily CE 12

1st Seth Edeen CC 12

1st Justin Berkey GIL 12

1st Caleb Sawyer SHER 12

2nd Stephen Alm GIL 12

2nd Christian Robinson CE 12

2nd Drew Burman LAR 11

2nd Anthony Lanhert CC 12

HM Josh Roberts CC 11

DOWN LINEMAN SCHOOL GRADE

1st Eric Williams CE 11

1st Zach Tolzien GIL 12

1st Cody Delk SHER 11

1st Jace Jacobs GIL 12

2nd Trenton Curtis CE 12

2nd Zack Rose CC 12

2nd Bridger Rardin LAR 11

2nd T.J. Stark CE 12

HM Jud Stewart CC 11

HM Paden Bauder GIL 12

HM Taylor Barbour GIL 12

HM Carson Mack GIL 11

LINEBACKERS SCHOOL GRADE

1st Collin Eisenman*** SHER 12

1st Joe Ash CE 12

1st Tallon Bullock CC 11

1st Billy Williams GIL 11

1st Taylor Bigelow GIL 12

2nd Noah Cowper LAR 12

2nd Ethan Hall SHER 11

2nd Colton Carlson CE 12

2nd Ben Groenweg CE 11

2nd Tyler Loose LAR 12

HM Andrew Ortegon LAR 12

HM Christos Zympas CC 11

HM Landon Lybeck CC 12

HM Hayden Legerski SHER 12

HM Scotty Wollen SHER 12

HM Jordan Fischer GIL 10

DEFENSIVE BACKS  SCHOOL GRADE

1st Dani Fischer GIL 12

1st Greg Ashley CC 12
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1st Hayes Stone CE 12

1st Nate Kane SHER 12

1st Trey Herrera CE 12

1st Kris Adams GIL 11

2nd David Riedl CC 12

2nd Kevin Bakkehaug SHER 12

2nd Daniel Sessions SHER 11

2nd Luis Reyes CE 12

2nd Cody Kelley GIL 11

2nd Lee Tucker CE 12

HM Micah Scissons CC 12

HM Matt Fogle GIL 12

HM Cole Petty GIL 12

HM Hayden Richens SHER 12

HM Tayton Montgomery CC 10

KICK RETURN SPECIALIST SCHOOL GRADE

1st Greg Ashley CC 12

1st Dani Fischer GIL 12

HM Brandon Dominy CE 12

HM Tyler Loose LAR 12

HM Nick Gill SHER 11

HM Casey Carlton SCHOOL 12

KICKING SPECIALIST SCHOOL GRADE

1st Gunner Edeen*** SHER 12

2nd Blake Levin CC 12

HM Trey Herrera CE 12

HM Nathan Phillips GIL 12

At Large SCHOOL GRADE

1st Steven Alm GIL 12

2nd Noah Cowpar LAR 12

HM Trent Curtis CE 12

Offensive POY SCHOOL GRADE

1st Austin Fort*** GIL 11

2nd Tevis Bartlet CE 10

Defensive POY SCHOOL GRADE

1st Collin Eisenman*** SHER 12

2nd Billy Williams GIL 11

HM Hayes Stone CE 12

Lineman OY SCHOOL GRADE

1st Justin Berkey GIL 12

2nd Collin Eisenman SHER 12

HM Eric Williams CE 11

COACH OF THE YEAR

Vic Wilkerson GIL



***Identifies UNANIMOUS Selection


